
Tender No. Item/nature 

of work

Mode of 

tender 

enquiry

Date of 

Publ.of 

tender

Type of 

Bidding 

(Single/Two 

Bid system)

Last dt.of 

receipt 

tender

Nos.of tender 

received

Nos.&Name 

of parties 

qualified after 

tech.evaluati

on

Nos.&Name 

of parties not 

qualified after 

tech.evaluati

on

Whether 

contract 

awarded to 

Lowest 

tender/    

evaluation L1

Contract 

No.& Date

Name of 

Contractor

Value of 

Contract    

(Rs.lakhs)

Scheduled 

date of 

completion of 

supplies/    

work

Actual date 

of start of 

work/ 

supplies

Actual date 

of completion 

of 

work/supplie

s

Reasons for 

delay if any

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

1 Coal Loading & Open Tender 18.05.2007 Two Bid 11.06.2007 Two 1.Shri Raju NIL YES Agreement Shri Raju 163.05 03.10.2010 04.10.2007 NA Not Applicable

ARGADA AREA

CENTRAL COALFIELDS LIMTED

RANCHI

ANNEXURE-IV

DEPARTMENT : MINING

DETAILS CONTRACTS/TENDERS/PURCHASES CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2009 

Page 1

1 Coal Loading & 

Transportation 

Open Tender 

through News 

Papers & CCL 

Website

18.05.2007 Two Bid 

System

11.06.2007 Two 1.Shri Raju 

Gupta,Gidi-'A'                       

2.Babulal 

Gupta,Gidi-A

NIL YES Agreement 

No.CGM(A)/S

O(M)(A)/CT/G

DA/07/152 

Dt.06/07.11.2

007

Shri Raju 

Gupta Gidi'A'

163.05 03.10.2010 04.10.2007 NA Not Applicable

2 Coal Loading & 

Transportation 

Open Tender 

through News 

Papers & CCL 

Website

08.04.2007 Two Bid 

System

02.05.2007 Two 1.Shri Raju 

Gupta,Gidi-'A'                       

2.Babulal 

Gupta,Gidi-A

NIL YES Agreement 

No.CGM(A)/S

O(M)(A)/CT/G

DC/08/205 

Dt.14.01.2008

Shri Raju 

Gupta Gidi'A'

275.25 17.10.2010 18.10.2007 NA Not Applicable

3 Coal Loading & 

Transportation 

Open Tender 

through News 

Papers & CCL 

Website

19.08.2008/20

.08.2008

Two Bid 

System

08.09.2008 Two 1.Shri Raju 

Gupta,Gidi-'A'                       

2.Babulal 

Gupta,Gidi-A

NIL YES Agreement 

No.CGM(A)/CT

/REL/09-12/33 

Dt.04.06.2009

Shri Raju 

Gupta Gidi'A'

185.52 29.03.2012 30.03.2009 NA NA

4 Reject Open Tender 25.08.2007 Two Bid 17.09.2007 Two 1.Shri Saryu NIL YES Agreement Shri Saryu 109.8 23.09.2010 24.09.2007 NA NA4 Reject 

Transportation

Open Tender 

through News 

Papers & CCL 

Website

25.08.2007 Two Bid 

System

17.09.2007 Two 1.Shri Saryu 

Gope              

2.M/S Chenani 

Transport

NIL YES Agreement 

No.CGM(A)/S

O(M)(A)/Rejec

t 

Trans/GDW/0

8/217 

Dt.25.01.2008

Shri Saryu 

Gope

109.8 23.09.2010 24.09.2007 NA NA

Page 1



GM(WS)/SO(T)

/BCW/T/KGW/

09/832 

Dated:30.09.0

9

Transportation 

of Reject by 

contractors 

tipping Trucks 

from BSI old 

stock site fro 

feeding to 

deshaling 

bunker of 

Kargali(ws) via 

check post 

No.5 and road 

Open Tender  07.10.09 Two  27.10.09 Six (Six) M/S Ajay 

Transport Co., 

M/S Bansdhari 

Singh, M/S 

Dhillon 

Transport & 

Co.,M/S 

A.B.Singh,M/S 

Jyoti Transport 

Co. and M/S 

Land Looswer 

motor 

NIL Yes 0189,0190,01

91 & 0192 

dt.23.11.09

M/S Ajay 

Transport 

Co.,M/S Jyoti 

Transport 

Co.,M/S 

A.B.Singh & 

M/S Dhillon 

Transport & 

Co.

32.19 NA NA NA

DEPARTMENT :  MINING 

NIL
BCW AREA DEPARTMENT :  MINING 

BARKA-SAYAL AREA                                                                                                                                                                                                       

Page 2

No.5 and road 

weigh bridge 

no.4 and 

loading by 

contractor's 

Pay loader and 

un-loading 

mechanically 

after 

weighment at 

Kargali 

Washery 

weigh bridge 

No.4

motor 

Parivahan 

Sahayog 

Samiti Ltd.

Page 2



GM(WS)/SO(T)

/BCW/T/KGW/

09/403 

Dated:01.07.0

9

Rehandling 

and loading of 

Washed Coal 

Power into 

wagon 

through chute 

by CPL and 

tipping trucks 

at Sawang 

Washery,mini

mum loading 

1000 MT in 5 

hrs.during the 

supply of 

Washed Coal 

Power

Open Tender  03.07.07 Two  28.07.09 Three (Three) M/S 

BKB Transport 

Pvt.Ltd.,Anup 

Kumar and 

Rabindra 

Kumar

NIL Yes 0198 & 0199 

dt.16.11.09

Anup Kumar 

and Rabindra 

Kumar

43.50 NA NA NA

Page 3

Power

NIT 

No.GM(WS)/S

O(T)/BCW/T/S

GW/09/824 

Dated:25.09.0

9

Transportation 

of MIO 

Powder from 

UCIL,Jadugoda 

to Sawang 

Washery bny 

contractors 

trucks 

including 

loading and 

unloading 

after 

weighment at 

Sawang 

Washery 

weigh bridge

Open Tender  29.09.09 Two  28.10.09 Four (Four) M/S 

Neha 

Enterprised,Aj

anta Coal 

Traders,M/S 

Damodar 

Marketing 

Pvt.Ltd. And 

M/S Naween 

Transport Co.

NIL Yes 0186 

dt.19.11.09

Neha 

Enterprises

25.92 NA NA NA

Page 3



Page 4Page 4


